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management teams in the Packaging sector around the
world. Their experienced teams of packaging experts have
completed 50 transactions representing more than USD 4.2
billion in value since 2010

® Mergers Alliance partners offer clients financial advisory
services in 26 countries in Europe, Asia and the Americas

® In-depth knowledge of the sectors in which our clients
operate with international sector teams that understand
global and local trends

® Cross-border relationships with strategic and financial
acquirers

® |dentification of overseas targets and transaction execution

The Packaging sector is undergoing a transformation driven by various global
factors. Growing concerns about sustainability are leading to a shift towards
recycled, recyclable, and biodegradable materials, as well as a search for
innovative alternatives.

The rise of e-commerce has increased the demand for strong, lightweight,
and cost-efficient packaging. Digitalisation is also changing the sector, with
the increase of smart packaging that incorporates digital labels, sensors and
QR codes to track products.

In recent years, rising raw material and energy prices have put pressure on
sector margins, prompting a search for efficiency and sustainable solutions.
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Helping packaging businesses achieve their strategic goals across a full range of corporate finance transactions
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Mergers Alliance Senior Packaging Experts

Christoph Studinka
Partner

Proventis Partners
c.studinka@proventis.com

Colin Christie

Partner
Opus Corporate Finance
colin.christie@opuscf.com

Joel Montminy

Partner

Montminy & Co.
jmontminy@montminyco.com

Holger Heber
Director

Proventis Partners
h.heber@proventis.com

Ulrich Schneider

Partner
Proventis Partners
u.schneider@proventis.com

Ajoy Lodha
Partner

Singhi Advisors
ajoy@singhi.com

Joost Smaal

Partner
OXEYE Advisors
joost.smaal@oxeyeadvisors.com

8

Stefano Pastore

Partner
Ethica - Group
stefano.pastore@ethica-group.com

Leonardo Antunes

Partner
Broadspan Capital
lantunes@brocap.com

Oscar Sanchez

Partner
NORGESTION
osanchez@norgestion.com


mailto:h.heber%40proventis.com?subject=

Selected Packaging Deals
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We welcome the opportunity to talk to you about how we can help your Packaging business achieve
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https://www.mergers-alliance.com/

